Produktionsdata fra biogas (Foreningen for Danske Biogasanlaeg)

MARTS 2014
Faellesanlaeg
Blaabjerg
Blahgj *

Fangel

Filskov

Hashgj

Lemvig

Lintrup

Nysted

Ribe

Snertinge
Thorsp
Bionaturgas Vaarst
Vegger
Sinding-@rre
Studsgard
Morsg Bioenergi
Biokraft

| alt

APRIL 2014
Feellesanlaeg
Blaabjerg
Blahgj

Fangel

Filskov

Hashgj

Lemvig

Lintrup

Nysted

Ribe

Snertinge
Thorsg
Bionaturgas Vaarst
Vegger
Sinding-@rre
Studsgard
Morsg Bioenergi
Biokraft

| alt

Reaktorstgrrelse
m3

10.000
2.800

3.400
7.400
14.300
14.600
4.880
4.660
2.800
10.600
1.800
1.400

7.000
9.000
94.640

Reaktorstgrrelse
m3

10.000
2.800

3.400
7.400
14.300
14.600
4.880
4.660
2.800
10.600
1.800
1.000

7.000

9.000
94.240

Husdyrggdning
m3

11.538
3.245

4.652
7.598
19.969
21.438
5.300
11.339
2.736
11.943

1.899

10.951
112.608

Husdyrggdning
m3

9.737
3.255

5.297
8.269
22.430
23.943
5.457
11.958
2.731
12.677

1.411

10.877
118.042

Anden biomasse
m3

1.918
856

1.632
2.251
1.700
5.075
1.665
1.739

595
1.967

331

602
20.331

Anden biomasse
m3

1.566
955

1.656
2.501
1.775
3.114
1.690
2.072

754
1.966

232

539
18.820

* Blahaj Biogas havde service pa gasmotor i en uge.

Opholdstid
dage
23

20

16
23
26
17
21
11
25
24

19

26

Opholdstid
dage
27

20

16
20
26
16
21
11
24
22

18

26

Gasproduktion
m3

511.300
173.574

238.847
750.661
506.683
939.964
446.818
406.517
244.102
470.435

178.661

472.688
5.340.250

Gasproduktion
m3

455.955
193.732

209.189
702.348
582.446
774.195
403.832
419.884
204.024
449.003

131.798

440.555
4.966.961

Gas/biomasse
m3/m3

38,00
43

38,01
77,00
23,38
35,00
60,40

73,29
33,80

80,00

40,91
542,79

Gas/biomasse
m3/m3

40,30
46

30,09
65,20
24,06
29,00
60,10

58,55
30,70

80,00

38,59
502,29

Elproduktion
kWh

1.355.770
450.700

635.235
1.981.780
1.295.000
2.011.702

893.000

592.840
Gas solgt

371.059

846.000
10.433.086

Elproduktion
kWh

1.190.410
534.300

560.759
1.813.260
1.324.000
1.746.124

773.000

533.133
Gas solgt

273.731

826.000
9.574.717

Varmeproduktion
kWh

560.390

1.003.000
2.325.830
1.552.000
1.817.120
1.189.000

6.900
Gas solgt

679.000
9.133.240

Varmeproduktion
kWh

664.210

808.800
2.152.690
1.725.000
1.524.885
1.047.000

6.264
Gas solgt

634.000
8.562.849



